Table 2. FSIS Pasteurized Egg Products Testing Program: Salmonella Serotypes, 1995 - 2007

Year
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1999
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2007

Totals

Total Samples Tested
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2,094
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Total Samples Positive for Salmonella
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Total Salmonella Serotyped

5

11

7

8

13

4

5

7

4

75

Serotype Name

Heidelberg

5

17

Enteritidis

3

=
(9]

Typhimurium

PPN

Branederup

RPINW®PF

WiR|RkRk

Cerro

i

Mbandaka

i

Give

Montevideo

Kentucky

i

Thompson

Typhimurium (Copenhagen)

Agona

Anatum

Hadar

Infantis

Ohio

Oranienburg

Untypable

PlrrkrlRRRINNNW W DDA ®

Note: For information on the most commonly identified serotypes causing human infection in the United States see

http://www.cdc.gov/ncidod/dbmd/phlisdata/salmtab/2005/SalmonellaTablel 2005.pdf.\




